HE Series Butterfly Valve
Engineering Creative Solutions
for Fluid Systems Since 1901
®
ABOUT PRATT INDUSTRIAL
Pratt Industrial specializes in the design, engineering, and worldwide distribution of technologically
advanced, industrial-use valves and actuators. Henry Pratt Company’s investment in Pratt Industrial
combines the innovative resources of a century old company with the know-how of experts in industrial

07 SPECIAL PACKING
12 NACE
HE Series Butterfly Valve Ordering Example
Example Part: HE2-150-020-663A
Size
XXX
020 2”
025 2 ½”
030 3”
040 4”
050 5”
060 6”
080 8”
100 10”
120 12”
140 14”
160 16”
180 18”
200 20”
240 24”
Body Disc Stem Seat
X X X X
7 316SS / CF8M 6 CF8M 3 17/4 C RMTFE
6 WCB
ANSI Class
XXX
150 150#
300 300#
Standard Product
Options only show in part number if there is an option